
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 3

Event Details 2017-18 Season
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
MCC Nicholas Warner {c} / James Watson / Horatio Cary

Paris Charles-Antoyne Hurstel {c} / Benjamin Jacquin-Turrettini / Olivier Walter / Julien
Bey / Tim Batten

Royal Tennis Court Simon Barker {c} / David Watson [K] / James Sohl

Canford James Ryan {c} / Steve Ronaldson / Austin Snelgrove / Peter Jarvis

Holyport Nick Baker {c} / John Evans / Gerard Eden [The Honey Badger]

Prested Hall Matt Potter [SLGM] {c} / Tom Shrager / Peter Holmes / Gerard Parsons

Seacourt Aaron Flippence [Arune] {c} / Nino Merola / Andrew Jameson [Seacourt]

Hatfield House James Law {c} / Simon Marshall / Nick Lloyd / Simon Heck

Order of Play

7:00PM Thu 14 Sep 2017 Seacourt

Seacourt Prested Hall
4:00PM Sun 17 Sep 2017 Canford

Canford Holyport
7:00PM Sat 30 Sep 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court MCC
5:00PM Sun 8 Oct 2017 Holyport

Holyport MCC
4:30PM Sun 15 Oct 2017 Prested Glass

Prested Hall Hatfield House
6:00PM Thu 26 Oct 2017 Lord's

MCC Canford
7:00PM Thu 26 Oct 2017 Seacourt

Seacourt Hatfield House
7:00PM Fri 27 Oct 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Holyport
9:00AM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Lord's

MCC Paris
1:20PM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Hatfield

Hatfield House Paris
4:00PM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Canford

Canford Royal Tennis Court



4:00PM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Prested Glass

Prested Hall Paris
6:30PM Fri 17 Nov 2017 Hatfield

Hatfield House Canford
4:00PM Sat 18 Nov 2017 Prested Glass

Prested Hall Royal Tennis Court
1:00PM Sun 26 Nov 2017 Holyport

Holyport Seacourt
6:00PM Thu 4 Jan 2018 Prested Glass

Prested Hall Seacourt
7:00PM Thu 4 Jan 2018 Lord's

MCC Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Fri 5 Jan 2018 Holyport

Holyport Canford
4:30PM Thu 18 Jan 2018 Paris

Paris MCC
12:00PM Mon 22 Jan 2018 Paris

Paris Hatfield House
6:00PM Fri 26 Jan 2018 Lord's

MCC Holyport
7:00PM Fri 26 Jan 2018 Hatfield

Hatfield House Prested Hall
7:00PM Fri 16 Feb 2018 Hatfield

Hatfield House Seacourt
7:00PM Fri 23 Feb 2018 Canford

Canford MCC
7:00PM Fri 23 Feb 2018 Holyport

Holyport Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Thu 15 Mar 2018 Seacourt

Seacourt Holyport
7:00PM Fri 16 Mar 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Prested Hall
4:30PM Thu 29 Mar 2018 Paris

Paris Seacourt
4:00PM Sat 14 Apr 2018 Seacourt

Seacourt Paris
7:00PM Fri 20 Apr 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Canford
4:00PM Sun 6 May 2018 Canford



Canford Hatfield House
6:00PM Fri 11 May 2018 - Semifinal Lord's

MCC Royal Tennis Court
4:00PM Sat 26 May 2018 Paris

Paris Prested Hall
6:00PM Thu 31 May 2018 - Semifinal Seacourt

Seacourt Prested Hall
6:00PM Fri 29 Jun 2018 - Final Seacourt

Seacourt Royal Tennis Court
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